
COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE  -  CB9 
 

 
 

between Clifton-on-Teme and Great Malvern 
 

*Every THURSDAY* 
 

leaving Clifton-on-Teme Village Hall at 9.45am 
via Suckley, Alfrick. Knightwick and Leigh Sinton  

to Great Malvern and the Retail Park  
~~~~~~~ 

arriving Great Malvern approx. 11am 

  Return trip leaving Great Malvern 12.30pm & the Retail 
Park 12.45pm 

 

~~~~~~~ 
 

All journeys must be pre-booked. 
 

For more information, please call Tenbury Transport Trust  
on 01584 810491 (10am – 1pm  Monday-Fridays) 

Timetables available at www.tttrust.org.uk and from parish 
councils 

 
This is a 'Ring and Book' service operated by Tenbury Transport Trust which 

is flexible to meet your local transport needs 

 

The Time Table is on the reverse of this Notice 



Clifton-on-Teme to Great Malvern 
   
 

TIME TABLE 
 
  Leaves Clifton on Teme Village Hall at 9.45am 
  9.55am Martley Village Hall 
  9.57am Berrow Green, Admiral Rodney pub 
  10.05am Knightwick, Talbot Inn 
  10.15am Suckley, Village Hall carpark 
  10.30am Alfrick Village Hall  
  10.45am Leigh Sinton – location to be confirmed 
  10.55am Great Malvern 
  11am Malvern Retail Park 
 
This timetable is responsive to the requirements of the passengers and passengers will be 
advised of the exact pick-up time when they book their seat. 
 
This service is operated by Tenbury Transport Trust. Passengers are required to register as 
members with the Trust.  The membership fee is £5 per person, per annum. 

 
Table of Fares 
 
Adult Single Fares: 
All stops between Clifton on Teme and Alfrick or Suckley £5 Single or £8 return 
Concessions         £3 Single or £4 return 
 
All stops between Alfrick or Suckley and Malvern   £4 Single or £7 return 
Concessions        £2 Single or £3 return 
 
Full fare: Clifton on Teme to Malvern     £6 Single or £10 return 
Concessions        £4 Single or £6 return  
 

BOOKING LINE 01584 810491 
 
 

 
 

 


